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1137
6198
1082
1136
1029
1111
1057
1080
1078
1036
1107
1119
1139
1013
1002
1123
1076
1067
1140
1145
1017
1030
1081
1149
1065
1070
1050
1105
1128
1047
1003
1037
1141
1062
1009
6199
1058
1110
1158
1068
1098
1109
1054
1143
1071
1077
1020
1033
1091
1093
1063
1031
6184
1144
1056
1005
1059
1075
1159
1008
1035
1040
1121
1039
1112
1087
1155
1118
1025
1120
1066
1127
1043
1026

MARIA DA SILVA SALES

MAYARA SANTOS

DEISE EVANGELISTA

MARIA ANGELICA GARCIA

NATALY DE LIMA DIAS

DEBORA NOGUEIRA

EDNALVA DA SILVA LIMA

ALINE FRANCINE CAVALHEIRO RODRIGUES
JULIANA PEDROSO NUNES
CHAIANE SOUSA

CREILA CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA
GABRIELA DE ANDRADE RIBEIRO
MARIA PIVA

CATI WILIANE

LARISSA R PEREIRA

JAQUELINE SALAOMAO

MARIA ANGELICA DE FRANCA
JESSICA SANTOS

MARIA SILVA

PAMELA LOOZE NOVAIS
FRANCISCA LIGINEIDE

PATRICIA FERREIRA

CAROLINE ISAAC FERREIRA ZUIM
REGINA SALMI

ARIANA DAIANE CRUZ

MICHELE CRISTINA FERREIRA SANTOS
RAFAELA DE ARAUJO LOPES

CELIA MARIA LOPES DA SILVA
LAYLA KAUANY

NADIANI NUNES DE SOUZA
MARIA DE AZEVEDO RODRIGUES
DAIANA BERNARDO VALENTIM
MARIALVA SEGABINASSI

KELLY CRISTINA ROLIM DE OLIVEIRA
TATIANE RAMOS SILVA

VIRGINIA PRESTES

ELIDIANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
DANIELA COSTA

VERONICA FABIO

LUZIA CRUZ

ANA PAULA FERNANDES

DAFNE FERRACINI

AMANDA JULIA FERRAZ ATHAYDE
MILENA OLIVEIRA SILVA

ARYANE BAPTISTA BOSIO
FERNANDA VITALE MASSUCATTO
LETICIA FERNANDA

ALESSANDRA BATISTA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
JAQUELINE ALEIXO ALVES

ESTER R FERRARI

SABRINA LEITE DA SILVA

PATRICIA QUARENTEI

LILIAN MONTEIRO

NEIVA ALVES DOS SANTOS

EDNA MARIA DA ROCHA

EDNA MARIA DA CONCEICAO
FABRICIA DE CASSIA MORAES BONFIM
FATIMA AP BOFF

ZENEIDE APARECIDA SERRA
TANIA CRISTINA MOREIRA SABINO
ANGELA ELIENE DA SILVA
FRANCIANE FRACAROLI

HIDAIANA ROSA

ELISANGELA LOPES

DULCE HELENA DE ANDRADE ANDRADE
ZELIA APARECIDA VIANA

SILVIA MAGALHAES

FLAVIA VAZ

MARIA APARECIDA DA ROCHA SILVA
GLAUCIA RODRIGUES SOUZA
JESICA ALINE ROSA MACEDO
JUSSIMARA MONTEIRO

LARISSA DE ARAUJO LIPES

MARIA GABRIELA BENTO BRUNO

TREINAO CRIATORIO IDT

5KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
F 46 F4049 -
F 34 F3039 -
F 43  F4049 -
F 42 F4049 1
F 46 F4049 2
F 43 F4049 3
F 42 F4049 4
F 31 F3039 1
F 37 F3039 2
F 29 F0029 1
F 33 F3039 3
F 17 F0029 2
F 41 F4049 5
F 46 F4049 6
F 19 F0029 3
F 33 F3039 4
F 40 F4049 7
F 31 F3039 5
F 53 F5059 1
F 24 F0029 4
F 53 F5059 2
F 45 F4049 8
F 28 F0029 5
F 53 F5059 3
F 35 F3039 6
F 38 F3039 7
F 22 F0029 6
F 62 F6099 1
F 14 F0029 7
F 28 F0029 8
F 80 F6099 2
F 37 F3039 8
F 57 F5059 4
F 45 F4049 9
F 35 F3039 9
F 0 F0029 9
F 41 F4049 10
F 35 F3039 10
F 44 F4049 11
F 52 F5059 5
F 36 F3039 11
F 33 F3039 12
F 41 F4049 12
F 27 F0029 10
F 44 F4049 13
F 41 F4049 14
F 24 F0029 11
F 39 F3039 13
F 36 F3039 14
F 53 F5059 6
F 27 F0029 12
F 39 F3039 15
F 42 F4049 15
F 49 F4049 16
F 45 F4049 17
F 49 F4049 18
F 47 F4049 19
F 51 F5059 7
F 58 F5059 8
F 62 F6099 3
F 31 F3039 16
F 38 F3039 17
F 30 F3039 18
F 44 F4049 20
F 50 F5059 9
F 42 F4049 21
F 46 F4049 22
F 39 F3039 19
F 52 F5059 10
F 45 F4049 23
F 37 F3039 20
F 37 F3039 21
F 24 F0029 13
F 10 F0029 14

C.

Equipe

CABREUVA
PEIXEPRO

CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
MORUNGABA
EDEN RACE SOROCABA
PEIXEPRO
PEIXE PRO
CROSS CENTER ELITE
ACADEMIA GARCIA
LIVE ASSESSORIA
EFGL 1313
CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
CNB VILAREJO
MOLEZINHA
MOTIVACAO E UNIAO DE ITU
EQUIPE PAPO 10
ACADEMIA GARCIA

CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
PEIXEPRO
LIVE ASSESSORIA
EQUIPE PAPO 10
EQUIPE PAPO 10
CROSS CENTER ELITE
RAIO E BRENDA
BEST RUN
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CNB VILAREJO
CROSS CENTER ELITE
EFGL 1313
EDEN RACE SOROCABA
CORRE CAJAMAR

EDEN RACE SOROCABA

MOLEZINHA
EQUIPE PAPO 10

JOAO PANZETTI
EDEN RACE SOROCABA
CROSS CENTER ELITE
GAIVOTAS
PEIXE PRO
CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
CROSS CENTER ELITE
QUEIMA BACON
QUEIMA O BACON
EDEN RACE SOROCABA
CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU

CAMPINAS
EDEN RACE SOROCABA
CORRE CAJAMAR
EDEN RACE SOROCABA
MOTIVACAO E UNIAO DE ITU
ENCANTO (SANTA BARBARA DOESTE SP)
CORRE CAJAMAR
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE
FABIO GIROTTO RUNNING
CROSS CENTER ELITE

PEIXEPRO
BASE RUNNING

CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU

EQUIPE PAPO 10
EQUIPE QUEIMA BACON
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU

Liquido

00:24:04.298
00:25:15.134
00:25:58.567
00:26:10.285
00:27:03.578
00:27:20.588
00:27:25.872
00:27:31.972
00:27:34.021
00:27:52.418
00:27:58.656
00:28:03.733
00:28:05.543
00:28:08.784
00:28:40.829
00:28:57.693
00:29:34.461
00:29:44.171
00:30:08.833
00:30:15.706
00:30:27.128
00:30:28.686
00:30:59.325
00:31:10.480
00:31:54.046
00:31:54.112
00:32:05.022
00:32:08.899
00:32:27.802
00:32:30.602
00:32:32.471
00:32:44.044
00:32:45.250
00:32:49.006
00:32:58.550
00:33:23.612
00:33:35.250
00:34:08.893
00:34:11.630
00:34:17.557
00:34:17.628
00:34:21.258
00:34:25.082
00:34:26.501
00:34:47.817
00:34:58.935
00:35:24.032
00:35:32.958
00:35:35.403
00:35:35.679
00:35:41.776
00:35:45.533
00:35:46.162
00:35:59.464
00:36:13.989
00:36:23.873
00:36:46.190
00:37:34.173
00:37:46.789
00:38:34.857
00:38:51.878
00:39:17.926
00:39:56.451
00:40:25.602
00:40:39.938
00:41:07.366
00:42:32.310
00:43:13.329
00:43:18.511
00:43:19.150
00:44:12.334
00:45:24.807
00:45:43.377
00:50:46.242

Bruto

00:24:04.298
00:25:19.134
00:26:01.567
00:26:32.285
00:27:05.578
00:27:24.588
00:27:36.872
00:27:34.972
00:27:38.021
00:28:00.418
00:28:03.656
00:28:10.733
00:28:13.543
00:28:12.784
00:28:40.829
00:29:11.693
00:29:38.461
00:29:50.171
00:30:09.833
00:30:17.706
00:30:31.128
00:30:34.686
00:31:01.325
00:31:17.480
00:32:00.046
00:32:00.112
00:32:15.022
00:32:11.899
00:32:44.802
00:32:45.602
00:32:32.471
00:32:52.044
00:32:54.250
00:32:59.006
00:33:01.550
00:33:39.612
00:33:45.250
00:34:46.893
00:34:27.630
00:34:23.557
00:34:29.628
00:34:31.258
00:34:37.082
00:34:40.501
00:35:09.817
00:35:02.935
00:35:35.032
00:35:33.958
00:35:41.403
00:35:41.679
00:35:53.776
00:35:58.533
00:35:59.162
00:36:08.464
00:36:24.989
00:36:24.873
00:36:56.190
00:37:39.173
00:38:05.789
00:38:34.857
00:38:56.878
00:39:28.926
00:40:15.451
00:40:34.602
00:40:43.938
00:41:10.366
00:42:48.310
00:43:28.329
00:43:29.511
00:43:28.150
00:44:18.334
00:45:32.807
00:45:53.377
00:50:54.242



75
76
77
78
79
80
81

1021
1018
1027
1012
1028
1051
1064

LIA PEREIRA

JULIA VITARELLI

MARIA LUCIA MARIANO

ANA QUERIOZ DE SOUZA
MARINALVA ALVES

SANDRA APARECIDA ARRUDA
THAIS DE SOUZA AGOSTINHO

m M M T Mmoo Tmom

a4
13
10
42
49
53
33

F4049
F0029
F0029
F4049
F4049
F5059
F3039

24
15
16
25
26
11
22

CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
CROSS CENTER ELITE
EDEN RACE SOROCABA

00:50:46.727
00:52:21.772
00:53:33.481
00:53:45.146
00:53:53.859
00:56:50.212
01:01:04.490

00:50:54.727
00:52:28.772
00:53:41.481
00:54:02.146
00:54:00.859
00:57:01.212
01:01:15.490
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